 "LENOX" HAND SAW & BLADES - USA
NO. S 85-5   "LENOX" MINI HACKSAW FRAME NO. 975
Rugged die-cast aluminium. Designed for hard-to-reach places. Cuts bolts, wire, tubing and
plastic. With 10" bi-metal blade.
975
175
NO. S 85-8    "LENOX" SELF-RETRACTING SAFETY KNIFE
Smooth self-retraction with spring loaded shuttle. Ergonomic design, quick blade changes,
no tool needed for blade changes. Can stores up to 5 blades.
Great for cutting drywall, insulation, flooring, roofing and more.
        Item No. Blade Length Teeth per Inch Packing Price
(pcs/box) (pc)
  085-05-975 10" 24" 5
20351 (50-Pc Pack
with Despenser)
Dispenses 1 or 5 blades
at a time
20366
20350 (5-Pc Pack)
Four roller tracking system keeps tube from slipping while cutting.
NO. S 85-7     "LENOX" TUBING CUTTER
Copper & stainless steel blades fit all models tubing cutter.Plastic blades fit only model TC25/8.
Designed for cutting PVC/ABS - plastic pipe, paneling, plywood, drywall, wood and other
general purpose sawing.
Flushing cutting blade adaptor is designed to cut PVC pipe flush with floors and walls. Easy
to change with the standard handle.
NO. S 85-6   "LENOX" PVC / ABS PLASTIC PIPE HAND SAW
HSF-12
HSF-18
HSF-21
TC11/8
TC13/8
TC13/4
TC25/8
        Item No.  Model No. Tube Diameter Range Price
(pc)
 085-07-TC29   TC11/8 Ø 1/8" ~ 1-1/8" (3 ~ 29mm)      #21010
include 2 pcs copper blades.
 085-07-TC35   TC13/8 Ø 1/8" ~ 1-3/8" (3 ~ 35mm)      #21011
include 2 pcs copper blades & 1 deburrer.
 085-07-TC44   TC13/4 Ø 1/8" ~ 1-3/4" (3 ~ 44mm)      #21012
include 2 pcs copper blades & 1 deburrer.
 085-07-TC67   TC25/8 Ø 1/4" ~ 2-5/8" (6 ~ 67mm)      #21013
include 1pc each copper & plastic blade.
 Replacement Tubing Blades 2-pc set
 085-07-TCWC  TCW158C2 Tubing blades for copper and other
 (Bronze Col.) soft metals.                               #21192
 085-07-TCWP  TCW158P2 Tubing blades for plastic.          #21191
 (Gold Col.)
 085-07-TCWSS  TCW158SS2 Tubing blades for stainless steel,
 (Black Col.) brass and other hard materials.  #21193
Flush cutting blade adaptor
        Item No. Blade Packing Price
                      Length (pcs/box) (pc)
  085-06-HSF12 12" 5
  085-06-HSF18 18" 5
  085-06-HSF21 21" 5
  085-06X-FCBA   Flush Cutting Blade Adaptor 5
  085-06X-HSB12   Blade for Pipe Hand Saw 12" 5
  085-06X-HSB18   Blade for Pipe Hand Saw 18" 5
  085-06X-HSB21   Blade for Pipe Hand Saw 21" 5
        Item No. Function Price
(pc)
 085-08-20366  Self-Retracting Safety Knife
(per pack)
 085-08X-20350    5-Pc Pack Gold Utility Knife Blade With Titanium Coating
 085-08X-20351  50-Pc Pack Gold Utility Knife Blade With Titanium Coating